



## **LZECOMOW 470**

LZECOMO470-A1 to A17	Upper Handlebar Assy, ES470
LZECOMO470-A1	Push Button, Grey
LZECOMO470-A2	Spring, Push Button, D1.0*ID15.5*L30
LZECOMO470-A3	Upper Handlebar Top Housing
LZECOMO470-A4	Slider, Handlebar
LZECOMO470-A5	Spring, Slider
LZECOMO470-A6 + A7	Lever Set (R + L)
LZECOMO470-A6	Lever, Right, Black
LZECOMO470-A7	Lever, Left, Black
LZECOMO470-A8	Spring, Lever
LZECOMO470-A9	Dust Cover, Thermal Breaker, Handlebar
LZECOMO470-A10	Thermal Breaker
LZECOMO470-A11	Wire, Thermal Breaker, Red, #12/1015 L=130mm
LZECOMO470-A12	Switch, JB-18-2335, 35A
LZECOMO470-A13	Main Cable, #12 L=1460 mm, CE6.4
LZECOMO470-A14	Label, Handlebar, Round, Black
LZECOMO470-A15	Upper Handlebar Lower Housing
LZECOMO470-A16	Screw, 3.5*20mm, Handlebar Housing
LZECOMO470-A17	Upper Handlebar Steel Tube
LZECOMO470-A18	Lower Handlebar
LZECOMO470-A19	Bolt, Handlebar Connector, M8*P1.25*L45mm
LZECOMO470-A20	Knob, Handlebar Connector, Black
LZECOMO470-A21	Cord Ring
LZECOMO470-A22	Cord Clip
LZECOMO470-A23	Screw, □5*L30mm, Lower Handlebar
LZECOMO470-B1	Access Cover, Battery Pack
LZECOMO470-B2	Screw, □5x L20mm
LZECOMO470-B3	Upper Housing, Red
LZECOMO470-B4	Label, LAZER Logo
LZECOMO470-B5	Label, Warning
LZECOMO470-B6	Label, Serial Number
LZECOMO470-B7	Rear Discharge Guard, Red
LZECOMO470-B8	Spring, Discharge Guard
LZECOMO470-C1	Motor, 24V 750W, ES470
LZECOMO470-C2	Screw w/ Spring Washer, M4*P0.7*L16mm
LZECOMO470-C3	Nut, M4*P0.7*t3.2
LZECOMO470-C4	Screw, □4.0*L16mm

LZECOMO470-C5	Upper Cover, Switch
LZECOMO470-C6	Wire, Yellow, #12 L=450mm
LZECOMO470-C7	Wire, Blue, #12 L=450mm
LZECOMO470-C8	Wire, Red, #16 L=120mm
LZECOMO470-C9	Wire, Black, #16 L=540mm
LZECOMO470-C10	Support, Trimmer Arm
LZECOMO470-C11	Hinge, Leading Channel
LZECOMO470-C12	Spring, Leading Channel Hinge
LZECOMO470-C13	Flap, Trimmer Arm Support, Grey
LZECOMO470-C14	Channel, Electrical Contact
LZECOMO470-C15	Screw, □4*L12mm
LZECOMO470-C16	Rocker Arm
LZECOMO470-C17	Contact, Electrical, CU Connector
LZECOMO470-C18	Arm, Battery, Orange
LZECOMO470-C19	Plate, Metal, Axle
LZECOMO470-C20	Screw, □5x L20mm
LZECOMO470-C21	Washer, D16*d5*t1mm ES470
LZECOMO470-C22	Label, Danger
LZECOMO470-C23	Label, Danger
LZECOMO470-C24	Spring, Side Discharge Chute
LZECOMO470-C25	Rod, Side Discharge Cover
LZECOMO470-C26	Side Discharge Cover
LZECOMO470-C27	Discharge Chute
LZECOMO470-C28	Deck, Black, ES470
LZECOMO470-C29	Screw w/ Spring Washer, M6*P1.0*L30mm
LZECOMO470-C30	Adapter, Blade, ES470
LZECOMO470-C31	Mulching Blade
LZECOMO470-C32	Nut w/ Flange, Blade
LZECOMO470-D1	Nut, Axle, H8.5mm D12mm
LZECOMO470-D2	Washer, Axle, Flat, D20*d12.5*t2.0mm
LZECOMO470-D3	Front Wheel
LZECOMO470-D4	Busher, Front Wheel
LZECOMO470-D5	Front Wheel Axle
LZECOMO470-D6	Plate, Metal, Axle
LZECOMO470-D7	Screw, □4.0*L16mm
LZECOMO470-D8	Connector Nut, D17.5*d7.8*t0.5mm
LZECOMO470-D9	Pin, Lever Spring, D8*25.2mm
LZECOMO470-D10	Spring, Lever
LZECOMO470-D11	Connecting Rod Height Adjustment, Axle

LZECOMO470-D12	Rear Wheel
LZECOMO470-D13	Busher, Rear Wheel
LZECOMO470-D14	Axle, Wheel, Rear w/ Cutting Height Lever
LZECOMO470-E1	Battery Pack, ES470
LZECOMO470-E2	Mulching Plug
LZECOMO470-E3	Bagger
LZECOMO470-E4	Bagger Frame
LZECOMO470-E5	Charger, ES470
LZECOMO470-E6	Manual
LZECOMO470-E7	Cutting Blade

